
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 NOV Vessel Schedule Export (WK44-WK47) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

SAS
DURBAN
20 days

CAPE TOWN 
26 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA

44 KOTA LEGIT 034W Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-30  Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-17 Nov-23

45 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-12 (17:00) Nov-13 Nov-13 Nov-16  Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-17  Dec-6 Dec-12

46 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-15 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-15 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18  Dec-8 Dec-14

47 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-22 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-22 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25  Dec-15 Dec-21

SAS
DURBAN
20 days

TEMA
(T/S 12 days)

TIN CAN
(T/S 14 days)

APAPA
(T/S 15 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 KOTA LEGIT 034W Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-30  Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-17 1944W Nov-24 Dec-6 Dec-8 Dec-9

45 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-12 (17:00) Nov-13 Nov-13 Nov-16  Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-17  Dec-6 1946W Dec-8 Dec-20 Dec-22 Dec-23

46 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-15 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-15 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18  Dec-8 1947W Dec-15 Dec-27 Dec-29 Dec-30

47 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-22 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-22 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25  Dec-15 1948W Dec-22 Jan-3 Jan-5 Jan-6

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
APAPA

(T/S 25 days)
TIN CAN

(T/S 27 days)
TEMA

(T/S 30 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 KOTA LEGIT 034W Oct-28 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-30  Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-2 058W Nov-7 Dec-2 Dec-4 Dec-7

45 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-15 Nov-13 Nov-13 Nov-16  Nov-15 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-17  Nov-20 0946W Nov-21 Dec-16 Dec-18 Dec-21

46 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-18 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-18 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18  Nov-22 0947W Nov-23 Dec-23 Dec-25 Dec-28

47 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-25 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-25 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25  Nov-29 0948W Dec-1 Dec-30 Jan-1 Jan-4

WA1
APAPA
30 days

TIN CAN
32 days

TEMA
35 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 COSCO KOBE 058W Nov-6 Nov-1 Nov-1 Nov-2  Dec-2 Dec-4 Dec-7

45 SONGA TOSCANA 1906W Nov-13 Nov-8 Nov-8 Nov-9  Dec-9 Dec-11 Dec-14

46 ZIM SAO PAOLO 946W Nov-20 Nov-15 Nov-15 Nov-18  Dec-16 Dec-18 Dec-21

47 JADRANA 947W Nov-27 Nov-22 Nov-22 Nov-24  Dec-23 Dec-25 Dec-28 28-Nov

SW2
COTONOU 

33 days
TEMA 

35 days
ABIDJAN
39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 10:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 10:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 COSCO OSAKA 069W Nov-2 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29  Nov-3 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-30  Dec-3 Dec-5 Dec-8

45 VOID WEEK

46 COSCO KAWASAKI 055W Nov-16 Nov-11 Nov-11 Nov-12  Nov-17 Nov-12 Nov-12 Nov-13  Dec-17 Dec-19 Dec-22

47 COSCO FUKUYAMA 085W Nov-23 Nov-18 Nov-18 Nov-19  Nov-24 Nov-19 Nov-19 Nov-20  Dec-24 Dec-26 Dec-29

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU NANSHA

COSCO KOBE

ZIM SAO PAOLO

JADRANA

ZIM RIO GRANDE

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA

AIM-2ND VESSEL VIA DURBAN

FRISIA AMSTERDAM

MOEN ISLAND

MOZART

NYK PAULA

Vessel

SOUTH AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Vessel

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU WA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 NOV Vessel Schedule Export (WK44-WK47) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

COTONOU
(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 MANHATTAN BRIDGE 021W Oct-30 Oct-31 Oct-31 Nov-3  Dec-4 1949S Dec-7 Dec-16

45 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 026W Nov-6 Nov-7 Nov-7 Nov-9  Dec-11 1950S Dec-14 Dec-23

46 MANCHESTER BRIDGE 022W Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-16  Dec-18 1951S Dec-21 Dec-30

47 MILLAU BRIDGE 024W Nov-20 Nov-21 Nov-21 Nov-23  Dec-25 1952S Dec-28 Jan-6

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

ABIDJAN
(T/S 13 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 MANHATTAN BRIDGE 021W Oct-30 Oct-31 Oct-31 Nov-3  Dec-4 1948S Dec-5 Dec-18

45 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 026W Nov-6 Nov-7 Nov-7 Nov-9  Dec-11 1949S Dec-12 Dec-25

46 MANCHESTER BRIDGE 022W Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-16  Dec-18 1950S Dec-19 Jan-1

47 MILLAU BRIDGE 024W Nov-20 Nov-21 Nov-21 Nov-23  Dec-25 1951S Dec-26 Jan-8

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

DAKAR
(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 MANHATTAN BRIDGE 021W Oct-30 Oct-31 Oct-31 Nov-3  Dec-4 1948S Dec-9 Dec-16

45 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 026W Nov-6 Nov-7 Nov-7 Nov-9  Dec-11 1949S Dec-16 Dec-23

46 MANCHESTER BRIDGE 022W Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-16  Dec-18 1950S Dec-23 Dec-30

47 MILLAU BRIDGE 024W Nov-20 Nov-21 Nov-21 Nov-23  Dec-25 1951S Dec-30 Jan-6

EA1
MOMBASA

19 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 12:00)
ETD ETA

44 EVER DAINTY 142W Nov-2 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-29  Nov-17

45 CSCL BRISBANE 180W Nov-9 Nov-3 Nov-3 Nov-5  Nov-24

46 EVER DIVINE 130W Nov-16 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-12  Dec-1

47 EVER DIADEM 145W Nov-23 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-19  Dec-8

Vessel

JONNI RITSCHER

LUDWIG SCHULTE

AS SELINA

HANSA RENDSBURG

EAST AFRICA Service SHEKOU

Vessel

FRISIA OSLO

VIVIEN A

IRENES REMEDY

AS CARELIA

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARE - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARS - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARB - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

Vessel

CMA CGM LAPIS

SEASPAN LAHORE

NAVIOS AZURE

SEASPAN SAIGON



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 NOV Vessel Schedule Export (WK44-WK47) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
MOMBASA

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 KOTA LEGIT 034W Oct-28 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-30  Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-2 0142W Nov-3 Nov-17

45 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-15 Nov-13 Nov-13 Nov-16  Nov-15 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-17  Nov-20 145W Nov-24 Dec-8

46 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-18 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-18 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18  Nov-22 145W Nov-24 Dec-8

47 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-25 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-25 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25  Nov-29 159W Dec-1 Dec-15

EC4
SINGAPORE

4 days
MOMBASA

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 YM UNIFORM 209E Oct-30 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-28  Oct-30 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-3 180W Nov-10 Nov-24

45 ANTWERPEN EXPRESS 033E Nov-6 Nov-2 Nov-2 Nov-4  Nov-6 Nov-3 Nov-3 Nov-6  Nov-10 130W Nov-17 Dec-1

46 ONE APUS 003E Nov-13 Nov-9 Nov-9 Nov-11  Nov-13 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-13  Nov-17 145W Nov-24 Dec-8

47 YM WORLD 024E Nov-20 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-20 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-20  Nov-24 159W Dec-1 Dec-15

EC4
SINGAPORE

4 days
DAR ES SALAAM

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

44 YM UNIFORM 209E Oct-30 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-28  Oct-30 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-3 04G4VW1MA Nov-17 Dec-12

45 ANTWERPEN EXPRESS 033E Nov-6 Nov-2 Nov-2 Nov-4  Nov-6 Nov-3 Nov-3 Nov-6  Nov-10 04G4VW1MA Nov-17 Dec-12

46 ONE APUS 003E Nov-13 Nov-9 Nov-9 Nov-11  Nov-13 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-13  Nov-17 04G4XW1MA Nov-24 Dec-19

47 YM WORLD 024E Nov-20 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-20 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-20  Nov-24 04G4ZW1MA Dec-1 Dec-26

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
DAR ES SALAAM

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

44 KOTA LEGIT 034W Oct-28 Oct-26 Oct-26 Oct-30  Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-30  Nov-2 04G4RW1MA Nov-7 Nov-28

45 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-15 Nov-13 Nov-13 Nov-16  Nov-15 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-17  Nov-20 04G4XW1MA Nov-24 Dec-19

46 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-18 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18  Nov-18 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18  Nov-22 04G4XW1MA Nov-24 Dec-19

47 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-25 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-25 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25  Nov-29 04G4ZW1MA Dec-1 Dec-26

GUAYAQUIL BRIDGE

CMA CGM MANET

CMA CGM MANET

EM ASTORIA

Vessel

SEOUL TRADER

SEOUL TRADER

CMA CGM MANET

EM ASTORIA

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU EA2 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel

CSCL BRISBANE

EVER DIVINE

EVER DIADEM

EVER DIAMOND

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EA2 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

EVER DIADEM

EVER DIADEM

EVER DIAMOND

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU EA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel

EVER DAINTY



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 DEC Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

SAS
DURBAN
20 days

CAPE TOWN 
26 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA

48 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Nov-29 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Nov-29 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-2  Dec-22 Dec-28

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-6 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-6 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-9  Dec-29 Jan-4

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-13 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-13 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16  Jan-5 Jan-11

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-20 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-20 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23  Jan-12 Jan-18

52 VOID WEEK

SAS
DURBAN
20 days

TEMA
(T/S 12 days)

TIN CAN
(T/S 14 days)

APAPA
(T/S 15 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Nov-29 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Nov-29 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-2  Dec-22 1949W Dec-29 Jan-10 Jan-12 Jan-13

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-6 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-6 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-9  Dec-29 1950W Jan-5 Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-20

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-13 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-13 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16  Jan-5 1951W Jan-19 Jan-24 Jan-26 Jan-27

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-20 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-20 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23  Jan-12 1952W Jan-22 Jan-31 Feb-2 Feb-3

52 VOID WEEK

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
APAPA

(T/S 25 days)
TIN CAN

(T/S 27 days)
TEMA

(T/S 30 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Dec-2 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Dec-2 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-2  Dec-6 058W Dec-7 Dec-30 Jan-1 Jan-4

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-9 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-9 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-9  Dec-13 949W Dec-14 Jan-6 Jan-8 Jan-11

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-16 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-16 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16  Dec-20 905W Dec-26 Jan-20 Jan-24 Jan-25

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-23 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-23 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23  Dec-27

52 VOID WEEK

WA1
APAPA
30 days

TIN CAN
32 days

TEMA
35 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 RHL CONSTANTIA 948W Dec-4 Nov-29 Nov-29 Nov-30  Dec-30 Jan-1 Jan-4 4-Dec
49 RHL CONSCIENTIA 949W Dec-11 Dec-6 Dec-6 Dec-11  Jan-6 Jan-8 Jan-11 15-Dec
50 SEADREAM 087W Dec-18 Dec-13 Dec-13 Dec-16  Jan-13 Jan-15 Jan-18 20-Dec
51 SEASPAN DALIAN 305W Dec-18 Dec-13 Dec-20 Dec-21  Jan-20 Jan-24 Jan-25 25-Dec
52 ZIM KINGSTON 952W Jan-1 Dec-27 Dec-27 Dec-28  Jan-27 Jan-29 Feb-1 1-Jan

SW2
COTONOU 

33 days
TEMA 

35 days
ABIDJAN
39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 10:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 10:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 RHL CONCORDIA 107W Nov-30 Nov-25 Nov-25 Nov-27  Dec-1 Nov-26 Nov-26 Nov-28  Dec-31 Jan-2 Jan-5

49 SILVIA 012W Dec-7 Dec-2 Dec-2 Dec-3  Dec-8 Dec-3 Dec-3 Dec-4  Jan-7 Jan-9 Jan-12

50 VOID WEEK

51 KOTA LAMBAI 128W Dec-21 Dec-16 Dec-16 Dec-17  Dec-22 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-18  Jan-21 Jan-23 Jan-26

52 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 021W Dec-28 Dec-23 Dec-23 Dec-24  Dec-29 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-25  Jan-28 Jan-30 Feb-2

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU NANSHA

COSCO KOBE

RHL CONSCIENTIA 

SEASPAN DALIAN

VOID WEEK

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA

TO BE NORMINATE

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU WA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

SOUTH AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

WESTERMOOR

AIM-2ND VESSEL VIA DURBAN

TO BE NORMINATE

NEW JERSEY TRADER

NORDMED

VOID WEEK

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 DEC Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

COTONOU
(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 VOID WEEK

49 AIN SNAN 015W Dec-4 Dec-5 Dec-5 Dec-7  Jan-8 2002S Jan-11 Jan-20

50 MILANO BRIDGE 010W Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 Dec-14  Jan-15 2003S Jan-18 Jan-27

51 ESSEN EXPRESS 032W Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 Dec-21  Jan-22 NAVIOS AZURE 2004S Jan-25 Feb-3

52 HONG KONG EXPRESS 033W Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 Dec-28  Jan-29 2005S Feb-1 Feb-10

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

ABIDJAN
(T/S 13 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 VOID WEEK

49 AIN SNAN 015W Dec-4 Dec-5 Dec-5 Dec-7  Jan-8 2001S Jan-9 Jan-22

50 MILANO BRIDGE 010W Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 Dec-14  Jan-15 2002S Jan-16 Jan-29

51 ESSEN EXPRESS 032W Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 Dec-21  Jan-22 IRENES REMEDY 2003S Jan-23 Feb-5

52 HONG KONG EXPRESS 033W Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 Dec-28  Jan-29 2004S Jan-30 Feb-12

MD1
TANGIER
32 days

DAKAR
(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 10:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 VOID WEEK

49 AIN SNAN 015W Dec-4 Dec-5 Dec-5 Dec-7  Jan-8 2001S Jan-13 Jan-20

50 MILANO BRIDGE 010W Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 Dec-14  Jan-15 2002S Jan-20 Jan-27

51 ESSEN EXPRESS 032W Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 Dec-21  Jan-22 HANSA RENDSBURG 2003S Jan-27 Feb-3

52 HONG KONG EXPRESS 033W Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 Dec-28  Jan-29 2004S Feb-3 Feb-10

EA1
MOMBASA

19 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 12:00)
ETD ETA

48 EVER DIAMOND 159W Nov-30 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-26  Dec-15

49 BAHAMAS 110W Dec-7 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-3  Dec-22

50 X-PRESS KILIMANJARO 19106W Dec-14 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-10  Dec-29

51 EVER DAINTY 143W Dec-21 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-17  Jan-5

52 CSCL BRISBANE 181W Dec-28 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-24  Jan-12

Vessel

VOID WEEK

LUDWIG SCHULTE

AS SELINA

JONNI RITSCHER

EAST AFRICA Service SHEKOU

Vessel

VOID WEEK

ABIDJAN EXPRESS

VIVIEN A

AS CARELIA

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARE - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARS - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARB - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

Vessel

VOID WEEK

CMA CGM LAPIS

SEASPAN LAHORE

SEASPAN SAIGON



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 DEC Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 15 Nov 2019

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
MOMBASA

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Dec-2 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Dec-2 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-2  Dec-6 110W Dec-8 Dec-22

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-9 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-9 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-9  Dec-13 19106W Dec-15 Dec-29

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-16 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-16 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16  Dec-20 143W Dec-22 Jan-5

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-23 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-23 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23  Dec-27 181W Dec-29 Jan-12

52 VOID WEEK

EC4
SINGAPORE

4 days
MOMBASA

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 NYK SWAN 011E Nov-27 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-27 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-27  Dec-1 110W Dec-8 Dec-22

49 MEISHAN BRIDGE 008E Dec-4 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Dec-4 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-4  Dec-8 19106W Dec-15 Dec-29

50 NYK FALCON 013E Dec-11 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-11 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-11  Dec-15 143W Dec-22 Jan-5

51 ONE IBIS 018E Dec-18 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-18 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-18  Dec-22 181W Dec-29 Jan-12

52 MONACO BRIDGE 009E Dec-25 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-25 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-25  Dec-29 131W Jan-5 Jan-19

EC4
SINGAPORE

4 days
DAR ES SALAAM

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

48 NYK SWAN 011E Nov-27 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25  Nov-27 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-27  Dec-1 04G51W1MA Dec-8 Jan-2

49 MEISHAN BRIDGE 008E Dec-4 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Dec-4 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-4  Dec-8 04G53W1MA Dec-15 Jan-9

50 NYK FALCON 013E Dec-11 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-11 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-11  Dec-15 04G55W1MA Dec-22 Jan-16

51 ONE IBIS 018E Dec-18 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-18 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-18  Dec-22 PACIFIC VOYAGER 04G57W1MA Dec-29 Jan-23

52 MONACO BRIDGE 009E Dec-25 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-25 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-25  Dec-29 04G59W1MA Jan-5 Jan-30

SAS
SINGAPORE 

4 days
DAR ES SALAAM

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

48 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Dec-2 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-2  Dec-2 Dec-1 Dec-1 Dec-2  Dec-6 04G51W1MA Dec-8 Jan-2

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-9 Dec-7 Dec-7 Dec-9  Dec-9 Dec-8 Dec-8 Dec-9  Dec-13 04G53W1MA Dec-15 Jan-9

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-16 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16  Dec-16 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16  Dec-20 04G55W1MA Dec-22 Jan-16

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-23 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23  Dec-23 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23  Dec-27 PACIFIC VOYAGER 04G57W1MA Dec-29 Jan-23

52 VOID WEEK

AS CHRISTIANA

SEASPAN CALICANTO

GUAYAQUIL BRIDGE

Vessel

AS CHRISTIANA

SEASPAN CALICANTO

GUAYAQUIL BRIDGE

SEOUL TRADER

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU EA2 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel

BAHAMAS

X-PRESS KILIMANJARO

EVER DAINTY

EVER DIVINE

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EA2 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

CSCL BRISBANE

X-PRESS KILIMANJARO

EVER DAINTY

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

CSCL BRISBANE

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU EA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel

BAHAMAS


